
7:00

7:30

8:00 NARSC

8:30 Council

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00 PM RSAI

12:30 LRPC

1:00

1:30

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00 PiRS RRS

4:30 Editorial Editorial

5:00 Team Board

5:30 PiRS

6:00 Editorial Brd

6:30
7:00

7:30

8:00

8:30

9:00

9:30

Workshops open to all registered Workshop Participants

Open to All By Invitation Only

Workshops

2, 3 & 7

(Cont'd)

1:00 - 4:00

Program-at-a-glance - 59th Annual North American Meetings of the RSAI 
Wednesday, November 7th Thursday, November 8th

Coffee

Concurrent 

Session

#1

8:00 - 10:00 AM

Coffee Break

9:00 - 12:00 

Workshops

2, 3 & 7

Coffee Break

NARSC Presidential

Plenary Session

10:30 AM - 12:00 PM

Lunch

(On your own) Lunch

(On your own)

Concurrent 

Session

#2

1:30 - 3:30 PM

Concurrent 

Session

#3

& JRS Special Session

NARSC 

Reception

RSAI Fellows

Plenary (David Plane)

RSAI General Assembly 6:30 - 9:00 PM

NARSC

IceBreaker

Reception

Registration Exhibits



7:00 JRS

7:30 Editorial

8:00 RSAmericas CRSA

8:30 Council AGM

9:00

9:30

10:00

10:30

11:00

11:30

12:00 PM

12:30 Fellows SRSA PRSCO

1:00 Lunch Business Lunch

1:30 Lunch

2:00

2:30

3:00

3:30

4:00 RSAI 

4:30 Council

5:00

5:30

6:00

6:30 UEA Women

7:00 Cocktail in

7:30 Reception Regional 

8:00 Science

8:30

9:00

9:30

Workshops open to all registered Workshop Participants

Open to All

Program-at-a-glance - 59th Annual North American Meetings of the RSAI 
Friday, November 9th Saturday, November 10th

Coffee Coffee Coffee

Concurrent Concurrent 

Session

RSAI Awards

Session #8

#4 & Poster Session**

8:00 - 10:00 AM 8:00 - 10:00 AM

Concurrent Concurrent 

Session Session #9

Coffee Break Coffee Break

#5 & Publishing Workshop

10:30 AM - 12:30 PM 10:30 AM - 12:30 PM

Lunch NARSC Luncheon

(On your own) &

Concurrent 

Session 12:30 - 2:30 PM

#6

1:30 - 3:30 PM Concurrent 

Coffee Break Session

Concurrent #10

Session #7 3:00 - 5:00 PM

** Poster session continues until 12:00 PM

By Invitation Only

& UEA Quigley Session End of Conference

4:00 - 6:00 PM

Registration Exhibits


