Program-at-a-glance - 59th Annual North American Meetings of the RSAI

	Wednesday, November 7th	Thursday, November 8th				
7:00						
7:30		Coffee				
8:00		Concurrent	NARSC			
8:30		Session	Council			
9:00	Workshops	#1				
9:30	2, 3 & 7	8:00 - 10:00 AM				
10:00		Coffee	Coffee Break			
10:30		NARSC Presidential				
11:00	9:00 - 12:00	Plenary Session				
11:30		10:30 AM - 12:00 PM				
12:00 PM	Lunch		RSAI			
12:30	(On your own)	Lunch	LRPC			
1:00	Workshops	(On your own)				
1:30	2,3 & 7	Concurrent				
2:00	(Cont'd)	Session				
2:30		#2				
3:00	1:00 - 4:00	1:30 - 3:30 PM				
3:30		Coffee Break				
4:00		Concurrent	PiRS	RRS		
4:30		Session	Editorial	Editorial		
5:00		#3	Team	Board		
5:30		& JRS Special Session	PiRS			
6:00			Editorial Brd			
6:30		NARSC				
7:00		Reception				
7:30	RSAI Fellows					
8:00	Plenary (David Plane)					
8:30	RSAI General Assembly	6:30 - 9:00 PM				
9:00	NARSC		-			
9:30	IceBreaker					
	Reception					

Registration	Exhibits			
Workshops open to all registered Workshop Participants				
Open to All	By Invitation Only			

Program-at-a-glance - 59th Annual North American Meetings of the RSAI

	Friday, November 9th					9	Saturday, November 10th	
7:00			JRS					
7:30		Coffee	Editorial	Cof	ffee		Coffee	
8:00		Concurrent	RSAmericas	CRSA			Concurrent	
8:30		Session	Council	AGM			Session #8	
9:00		#4			-		& Poster Session**	
9:30		8:00 - 10:00 AM					8:00 - 10:00 AM	
10:00			Coffee Break				Coffee Break	
10:30		Concurrent					Concurrent	
11:00		Session					Session #9	
11:30		#5					& Publishing Workshop	
12:00 PM		10:30 AM - 12:30 PM					10:30 AM - 12:30 PM	
12:30		Lunch	Fellows	SRSA	PRSCO		NARSC Luncheon	
1:00		(On your own)	Lunch	Business	Lunch		&	
1:30		Concurrent		Lunch			RSAI Awards	
2:00		Session					12:30 - 2:30 PM	
2:30		#6						
3:00		1:30 - 3:30 PM					Concurrent	
3:30			Coffee Break				Session	
4:00		Concurrent		RSAI			#10	
4:30		Session #7		Council			3:00 - 5:00 PM	
5:00		& UEA Quigley Session					End of Conference	
5:30		4:00 - 6:00 PM						
6:00			•		•			
6:30			UEA	Women				
7:00			Cocktail	in				
7:30			Reception	Regional				
8:00				Science				
8:30					<u>-</u>			
9:00								
9:30								

Registration	Exhibits					
Workshops open to all registered Workshop Participants						
Open to All	By Invitation Only					

^{**} Poster session continues until 12:00 PM